

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- CrI.P.Nos.9913, 10127, 10129 and 10250 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> <u>CrI.P.Nos.9913, 10127 & 10129 of 2021</u> Heard Mr.Urpee Harder, learned counsel who argued on behalf of Mr.N.Avaneesh, learned counsel on record for the petitioner. For hearing the learned Additional Public Prosecutor, post these matters after two weeks i.e. on 31.03.2026. B/o.ysk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

