

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- CrI.P.No.10250 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> Learned petitioners' counsel submits that petitioner No.2 passed away and hence sought time for obtaining necessary instructions with respect to the other petitioners. Hence, at request, post this matter next week i.e. on 07.04.2026. Registry is directed to remove the matter from the caption "For Dismissal." ETD,J ysk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

